
01/16/2026
BATTLE IN THE BARN FRIDAY MX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 1 of 28

Race: 1Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

2.YOUTH ATV 50CC
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

271 DRR Dj Newman Frankfort, OH 101

NumberFinish

3. YOUTH ATV 0-90CC
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1331 DRR Jarrett Castor Mcarthur, OH 101

6192 DRR Dominick Neff Caldwell, OH 72

NumberFinish

11.PIT QUAD
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1141 HON Lucas Davis Jamestown, OH 101
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BATTLE IN THE BARN FRIDAY MX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 2 of 28

Race: 2Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

17.TRUE BEGINNER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

6240 GAS Kamryn Skeens Charleston, WV

10 Unk Asher Redmond Ironton, OH

220 KTM Maddox Tabor Mt Sterling, OH

330 KTM Bexleigh Stevens Winchester, OH

30 YAM Kenan Toppins W. Portsmouth, OH

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com
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BATTLE IN THE BARN FRIDAY MX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 3 of 28

Race: 3Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

21.50 JR 4-6
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

191 COB Mack Mace Mcarthur, OH 201

6242 COB Kailar Skeens Charleston, WV 162

2233 KTM Briar Hoy Amanda, OH 133

0034 KTM Maddox Whitesed Laurelville, OH 114

1135 YAM Liam Johnson Ironton, OH 105

7526 KTM Bransen Milam Leory, WV 96

127 KTM Griffin Hooks Franfort, OH 87

68 KTM Xaiden Bradds Winchester, OH 78

NumberFinish

22.50 SR 7-8
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

11 KTM Barrett Bryant Jackson, OH 101

9292 KTM Avery Johnson Jackson, OH 72

20DNF COB Silas Kiefer Jackson, OH DNF
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Race: 4Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

25.65 7-9 YRS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

4091 YAM Easton Charles South Webster, OH 101

5312 KTM Casey Kersey Ravenswood, WV 72

383 Unk Colvin Retherford Middletown, OH 43

2164 HSK Layne Kramer Foster, KY 14

NumberFinish

26.65 10-11 YRS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

251 KAW Lucas Johnson Hurricane, WV 101

992 GAS Remington Shanklin Charleston, WV 72

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



01/16/2026
BATTLE IN THE BARN FRIDAY MX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 5 of 28

Race: 5Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

31.MINI EXTRA 65 & 85
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

151 GAS Beau Weber Minford, OH 101

112 KTM Jakob Swisher Thurman, OH 72

13 YAM Cameron Osborne Laurelville, OH 43

164 KTM Chase Tabor Mt. Sterling, OH 14
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Race: 6Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

12.PIT BIKE PRO
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

5221 KAW Branson Kallner Lucasville, OH 201

42 HON Antonio Johnson Portsmouth, OH 162

73 KAW Logan Hunt Otway, OH 133

1334 Unk J D Castor Mcarthur, OH 114

1145 HON Thomas Davis Jamestown, OH 105

NumberFinish

15.PIT BIKE 16 - OLDER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

831 Unk Gunner Bo Redmond Pedro, OH 101

119DNF YAM Grant Cain Grafton, WV DNF

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



01/16/2026
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Race: 7Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

24.65 FIRST YEAR RACER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

5311 KTM Casey Kersey Ravenswood, WV 201

2162 HSK Layne Kramer Foster, KY 162

383 Unk Colvin Retherford Middletown, OH 133

94 KTM Radley Tackett W. Portsmouth, OH 114

995 GAS Braelynn Shanklin Charleston, WV 105

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com
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Race: 8Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

39.LIGHTWEIGHT A PRO
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

5011 HSK Joseph Cunningham Nelsonville, OH 101

2822 HON Cowen Forcum Chillicothe, OH 72

8123 KAW Ryan Neff Nelsonville, OH 43

74 YAM Caleb Johnson Millfield, OH 14

NumberFinish

40.LIGHTWEIGHT B
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9231 HON Gage Smart Peebles, OH 101

NumberFinish

42.125/200 B
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

6261 KTM Ashton Seymour Jackson, OH 101

NumberFinish

44.OPEN 122CC-UP
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

6011 KTM Dustin Biars Gallipolis, OH 101

12 KTM Ethan Messer Jackson, OH 72

4113 YAM Nolan Hudson Jackson, OH 43

2484 YAM Cody Spilker Batavia, OH 14

NumberFinish

53.SCHOOLBOY 1
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

3e1 GAS Elliot Kegley Portsmouth, OH 101

342 Unk Jared Rinehart Chillicothe, OH 72

2423 HSK Hayden Haning Athens, OH 43

1194 YAM Lane Crimm Flemington, WV 14
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Race: 9Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

18.STACYC CLASS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

60 STA Xaiden Bradds Winchester, OH

6/0 SSR Nolan Schultz Ironton, OH

130 STA Harry Rush Mt. Sterling, OH

330 STA Bexleigh Stevens Winchester, OH

8280 STA Emma Johnson Jackson, OH

30 STA Kenan Toppins W. Portsmouth, OH

3300 STA Colton Burge Baltimore, OH
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Race: 10Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

36.WOMENS 65-150CC
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

7111 HON Jasmine Fulton Jackson, OH 101

1002 KAW Emma Spriggs Jackson, OH 72

NumberFinish

16 PIT BIKE OPEN
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

51 YAM Caleb Johnson Millfield, OH 101

342 Unk Jared Rinehart Chillicothe, OH 72

1333 Unk Jarrett Castor Mcarthur, OH 43

1194 YAM Grant Cain Grafton, WV 14
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Race: 11Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

4.ATV YOUTH NOVICE 2 STK
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

271 DRR Dj Newman Frankfort, OH 101

6192 DRR Dominick Neff Caldwell, OH 72

NumberFinish

9.YOUTH ATV GIRLS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1111 YAM Cailey Burnworth Otway, OH 101

172 HON Lakota Smart Rarden, OH 72
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Race: 12Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

62.ATV A PRO
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1331 Unk J D Castor Mcarthur, OH 101

422 YAM Cory Burnworth Otway, OH 72

3293 YAM Jason Adams South Shore, KY 43

NumberFinish

63.ATV B
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

2271 YAM Elliot Cain Grafton, WV 101

2322 YAM Ethan Hopkins West Union, OH 72
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Race: 13Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

7.YOUTH ATV 4-10 YRS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1331 DRR Jarrett Castor Mcarthur, OH 201

272 DRR Dj Newman Frankfort, OH 162

173 HON Lakota Smart Rarden, OH 133

6194 DRR Dominick Neff Caldwell, OH 114

6075 DRR Abigail Roberts Lynchburg, OH 105

NumberFinish

8.YOUTH ATV 11-15 YRS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1111 YAM Cailey Burnworth Otway, OH 101
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Race: 14Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

29.MINI JR 7-11
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

321 YAM Cain Mavis Londonderry, OH 101

NumberFinish

30.MINI SR 12-15
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

151 GAS Beau Weber Minford, OH 101

112 KTM Jakob Swisher Thurman, OH 72

13 YAM Cameron Osborne Laurelville, OH 43

9994 SUZ Liam I. Johnson Charleston, WV 14
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Race: 15Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

19.50-110CC AUTO CLUTCH
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

8221 HON Logan Davis Somerset, OH 1011

512 HON Kreed Wise Ironton, OH 722

883 HON Rylee Bryant Jackson, OH 433

NumberFinish

23.50 OPEN
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

191 COB Mack Mace Mcarthur, OH 1011

992 GAS Remington Shanklin Charleston, WV 722

13 KTM Barrett Bryant Jackson, OH 433

0034 KTM Maddox Whitesed Laurelville, OH 144
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Race: 16Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

13.PIT BIKE  10 YR - YOUNGER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1331 Unk Jarrett Castor Mcarthur, OH 201

22/2 KAW Layne Kramer Foster, KY 162

5313 KTM Casey Kersey Ravenswood, WV 133

74 HON Layden Denney Jackson, OH 114

15 Unk Colvin Retherford Middletown, OH 105

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com



01/16/2026
BATTLE IN THE BARN FRIDAY MX
FAST TRAXX PROMOTIONS Page 17 of 28

Race: 17Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

20.50 OIL INJECTED 4-8
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

7521 KTM Bransen Milam Leory, WV 201

113/2 KTM Avery Johnson Jackson, OH 162

1133 YAM Liam Johnson Ironton, OH 133

124 KTM Griffin Hooks Franfort, OH 114

65 KTM Xaiden Bradds Winchester, OH 105

20DNF KTM Silas Kiefer Jackson, OH DNF
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Race: 18Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

27.65 OPEN
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

2161 HSK Layne Kramer Foster, KY 101

992 GAS Remington Shanklin Charleston, WV 72

5313 KTM Casey Kersey Ravenswood, WV 43

384 Unk Colvin Retherford Middletown, OH 14

NumberFinish

28.85 NOVICE 7-15
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

321 YAM Cain Mavis Londonderry, OH 101

9b2 YAM Brantley Belford S Portsmouth, KY 72

4093 HSK Easton Charles South Webster, OH 43

164 KTM Chase Tabor Mt. Sterling, OH 14

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters                 www.tracksidesoftware.com
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Race: 19Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

38.FIRST YEAR RACER BIKE
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

21 HON Randal Anderson Lucasville, OH 201

1692 HON Waylon Mccormick Ashland, KY 162

6313 KAW Dylan Redmond Ironton, OH 133

9114 KTM Gaven Turner Grafton, WV 114

2945 HON Karson Somerville Ravenswood, WV 105

96 YAM Hayden Jenkins Piketon, OH 96

247 HON Carter Carey Ironton, OH 87

1018 YAM Dawson Gay Sanders, KY 78

699 HON Christopher Longmire South Webster, OH 69

5810 KAW Riley Downs Williamsport, OH 510
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Race: 20Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

45.OPEN A PRO
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

5011 HSK Joseph Cunningham Nelsonville, OH 201

72 YAM Caleb Johnson Millfield, OH 162

8123 KAW Ryan Neff Nelsonville, OH 133

2824 HON Cowen Forcum Chillicothe, OH 114

15 KTM Tommy Dalton Ironton, OH 105

NumberFinish

52.4 STK HEAVY B
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1/1 KTM Ashton Seymour Jackson, OH 101

222 KTM Austin Hopper Ironton, OH 72

NumberFinish

56.25+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

6011 KTM Dustin Biars Gallipolis, OH 101

4082 KTM Jeremy Barnett Jackson, OH 72
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Race: 21Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

32.SUPERMINI 12-16 YRS
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

1191 YAM Lane Crimm Flemington, WV 101

3e2 GAS Elliot Kegley Portsmouth, OH 72

1003 KAW Emma Spriggs Jackson, OH 43

NumberFinish

54.SCHOOLBOY 2
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9231 HON Gage Smart Peebles, OH 201

342 Unk Jared Rinehart Chillicothe, OH 162

2123 HSK Kacen Baxter Chillicothe, OH 133

4114 YAM Nolan Hudson Jackson, OH 114

6125 HON Zain Bates Jackson, OH 105

3596 KAW Luke Weber Minford, OH 96

97 HSK Gunner Bo Redmond Pedro, OH 87
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Race: 22Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

64.ATV C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9281 HON Levi Anderson Coolville, OH 101

012 HON Levi Wolfe Lynchburg, OH 72

2483 YAM Cody Spilker Batavia, OH 43

NumberFinish

65.ATV FIRST YEAR RACER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

421 YAM Colten Edwards Philo, OH 101

NumberFinish

72.ATV OPEN -BIG QUAD
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

2271 YAM Elliot Cain Grafton, WV 101
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Race: 23Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

55.14-24 BIKE
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

71 YAM Caleb Johnson Millfield, OH 101

1/2 KTM Ethan Messer Jackson, OH 72

7113 HON Brody Denney Jackson, OH 43

3594 KAW Luke Weber Minford, OH 14

NumberFinish

57.30+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

6011 KTM Dustin Biars Gallipolis, OH 101

12 KTM Tommy Dalton Ironton, OH 72

223 KTM Austin Hopper Ironton, OH 43

7044 HON Mike Pacey New Carlisle, OH 14

NumberFinish

58.40+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

4081 KTM Jeremy Barnett Jackson, OH 101

512 HON Adam Holmes Ironton, OH 72
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Race: 24Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

66.ATV 14-24 NON PRO
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9281 HON Levi Anderson Coolville, OH 101

2272 YAM Elliot Cain Grafton, WV 72

232DNF YAM Ethan Hopkins West Union, OH DNF

NumberFinish

67.ATV 30+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

421 YAM Cory Burnworth Otway, OH 101

3292 YAM Jason Adams South Shore, KY 72
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Race: 25Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

41.LIGHTWEIGHT C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

7111 HON Brody Denney Jackson, OH 201

6122 HON Zain Bates Jackson, OH 162

1523 KAW Landen Elkins Laurelville, OH 133

2274 KAW Grant Cain Grafton, WV 114

2125 HSK Kacen Baxter Chillicothe, OH 105

346 Unk Jared Rinehart Chillicothe, OH 96

2947 HON Karson Somerville Ravenswood, WV 87

9118 KTM Gaven Turner Grafton, WV 78

2489 YAM Cody Spilker Batavia, OH 69

24210 HSK Hayden Haning Athens, OH 510

63111 KAW Dylan Redmond Ironton, OH 411

912 YAM Hayden Jenkins Piketon, OH 312

NumberFinish

43.4 STROKE LGT B/C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9231 HON Gage Smart Peebles, OH 101

52 KTM Nick Jago New Marshfield, OH 72
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Race: 26Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

35.TRAIL BIKE BEGINNER
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

511 SUZ Greyson Wise Ironton, OH 101

12 HON Carter Carey Ironton, OH 72

8223 HON Logan Davis Somerset, OH 43

884 HON Rylee Bryant Jackson, OH 14
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Race: 27Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

46.OPEN B
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

41 HON Dean Thompson Wheelersburg, OH 101

12 KTM Ashton Seymour Jackson, OH 72

NumberFinish

48.DECADE
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

2421 HSK Hayden Haning Athens, OH 101

NumberFinish

59.50+
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

9331 YAM Ryan Vandagriff Laurelville, OH 101

1292 KAW Dj Huffman Winfield, WV 72

83 HON Tom Conley Portsmouth, OH 43
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Race: 28Race Results Printed: 03:44 pm

NumberFinish

47.OPEN C
License #Brand     Name     City,State PointsMoto 1 Moto 2

7111 HON Brody Denney Jackson, OH 201

342 Unk Jared Rinehart Chillicothe, OH 162

1523 KAW Landen Elkins Laurelville, OH 133

2274 KAW Grant Cain Grafton, WV 114

6125 HON Zain Bates Jackson, OH 105

2486 YAM Cody Spilker Batavia, OH 96

1697 HON Waylon Mccormick Ashland, KY 87

7048 HON Mike Pacey New Carlisle, OH 78

2949 HON Karson Somerville Ravenswood, WV 69

10110 YAM Dawson Gay Sanders, KY 510

911 YAM Hayden Jenkins Piketon, OH 411

56DNF KAW Riley Downs Williamsport, OH DNF
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